
*NPAC reserves the right to add/remove rehearsals/scheduled performances and to change Main Theater/time of performances.* 

 

  

Rehearsal & Performance Schedule  

All Rehearsals are Full Cast 

*Any changes to schedule will be italicized 

Updated 3/13/2020 

 

January: 

Tuesday, January 28  4:30-6:30pm  Main Theater 

MANDATORY PARENT MEETING: 

Tuesday, January 28 6:00-6:30pm  Mandatory Parent Meeting (one parent must attend) Black Box 

Thursday, January 30  4:30-6:30pm  Main Theater 

February: 

Tuesday, February 4  4:30-6:30pm  Main Theater 

Thursday, February 6  4:30-6:30pm  Main Theater 

Tuesday, February 11  4:30-6:30pm  Main Theater 

Thursday, February 13  4:30-6:30pm  Main Theater 

Tuesday, February 18  4:30-6:30pm  Main Theater 

Thursday, February 20  4:30-6:30pm  Main Theater 

Tuesday, February 25  4:30-6:30pm  Main Theater 

Thursday, February 27  4:30-6:30pm  Main Theater 

March:  

Tuesday, March 3  4:30-6:30pm   Main Theater 

Thursday, March 5  4:30-6:30pm   Main Theater 

Tuesday, March 10  No Rehearsal:   Spring Break 

Thursday, March 12  No Rehearsal:   Spring Break 

Tuesday, March 17  4:30-6:30pm   Main Theater  Rehearsal Canceled 

Thursday, March 19  4:30-6:30pm   Main Theater  Rehearsal Canceled 

Tuesday, March 24  4:30-6:30pm   Main Theater 

Thursday, March 26  4:30-6:30pm   Main Theater 

 

TECH WEEK- MANDATORY REHEARSALS: (These rehearsals will be rescheduled; new dates TBA) 

 

Monday, March 30  4:30-7:30pm   Dress Rehearsal  Main Theater 

Tuesday, March 31  4:30-7:30pm   Dress Rehearsal  Main Theater 

Wednesday, April 1  4:30-7:00pm   Dress Rehearsal  Main Theater 



*NPAC reserves the right to add/remove rehearsals/scheduled performances and to change Main Theater/time of performances.* 

 

 

PERFORMANCES @ NPAC: (These show dates will be rescheduled; new dates TBA) 

 

Thursday, April 2 Call Time 4:30pm   Showtime 7:00pm 

         Performers Pick Up Time: 8:30pm 

NO SHOW ON FRIDAY, APRIL 3RD 

 

Saturday, April 4 Call Time 12:30pm   Showtime 2:00pm 

      Performers Pick Up Time: 3:30pm 

 

 

Cast Party @ NPAC: (Cast party will be rescheduled; new dates TBA) 

 

Saturday, April 4  Start Time: 4:00PM   End Time: 5:00PM  

Cast Party registration will be sent via email 

 


